
NATIONAL DIRECTOR Kelly Anderson P.O. BOX 204 Anabella, UT 84711 435-896-9376 kellyanderson@utah.gov

PRESIDENT Lex Nielson PO BOX 275 Mona, UT 84645 801-592-7792 lexnielson@gmail.com

VICE PRESIDENT Monte Jensen 655 N 430 W Price, UT 84501 435-820-0616 monte@wtgservices.com

SECRETARY Wendy Dahl 7753 S 1650 E South Weber, UT 84405 801-475-1854 dahlpad21@gmail.com

DIRECTORS

Jr High Director Doug Madsen P.O. BOX 14 Honeyville, UT 84314 801-540-2036 dmfootings@frontiernet.net

Queen Director Tammy Bullock 232 Hardscrabble Rd Morgan, UT 84050 801-941-5964 tbullock@morgansd.org

Jade McAllister 1821 W 5300 N St. George, UT 84770 435-668-0870 mcallisterins@infowest.com

Thad Rinderknecht PO BOX 99 Howell, UT 84316 435-730-7525 tmrinder@gmail.com

Elected Positions for 2 years

Mark Butler 4377 W 12800 S Payson, UT 84657 801-376-5971 mbutler@jonespg.com

Russ Stebar 2350 W. Old Highway Rd. Morgan, UT 84050 801-710-5575 russ.stebar@polarisind.com

Josh Baxter 1167 W 525 S Lehi, UT 84043 801-368-8479 joshuajbaxter@hotmail.com

Kent Boren 1302 E 4000 S Vernal, UT 84078 435-828-4600 hbboren@icloud.com

Cody Christensen 3825 W 2800 N Plain City, UT 84404 801-725-7493 swrep4650@sherwin.com

Shane Draper 886 E 800 N Genola, UT 84655 801-885-5753 shane.draper@uvu.edu

Ben German 3235 W. 800 N. West Point, UT 84015 801-774-9509 bullrodeo69@aol.com

Will Gleave 332 E 3000 S Price, UT 84501 435-820-0615 will@wtgservices.com

Kevin Gordon P.O. BOX 1312 Huntington, UT 84528 435-687-2204 keving@emeryschools.org

Shamus Haws 4100 N 1200 W Erda, UT 84074 801-541-9228 runningu@gmail.com

Raymond Terry HC 65 BOX 779 McKinnon, WY 82938 307-747-0188 rjterry@myvocom.net

PAST PRESIDENT Troy Pearson 720 E Veyo Resort Rd Veyo, UT 84782 435-619-0746 custom@infowest.com

UHSRA STUDENT OFFICERS

     PRESIDENT Cori Terry HC 65 BOX 779 McKinnon, WY 82938 307-747-4173 goattyinggirl@hotmail.com

     VICE-PRESIDENT Kyler Dick PO BOX 312 Oakley, UT 84055 435-659-4028 kyler.dick@students.ssummit.org

     SECRETARY McLayne Pearson 720 E Veyo Resort Rd Veyo, UT 84782 435-680-5671 like2barrelrace@live.com

STATE QUEEN Baylee Lafleur 4526 W 1975 N Plain City, UT 84404 801-624-0406 pink.camo.4665@gmail.com

JR HIGH DIVISION STUDENT OFFICERS

     PRESIDENT Haylee Humphrey PO BOX 678 Mona, UT 84645 435-681-0058 tamrahumphrey@me.com

     VICE-PRESIDENT Jake Woodland PO BOX 525 Mona, UT 84645 385-224-0232 lisasvinylcreations@gmail.com

     SECRETARY Birklee Jones 3779 Campbell Rd Erda, UT 84071 435-841-7216 bjsupersign@gmail.com  
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